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              Moda-Innochips ICMEF112P900MFR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Moda-Innochips
                

 Package
 1.27x1x0.6mm

 Description
 
                90Ω@100MHz 4Ω 2 1.27x1x0.6mm  Common Mode Filters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0457
                      	$ 0.46
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0382
                      	$ 3.82
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0343
                      	$ 10.29
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0312
                      	$ 31.20
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0265
                      	$ 106.00
	
                      8000+
                    	 
                        $0.0258
                      	$ 206.40



 
              In Stock: 195460
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  